Crystal Units
- 4 -
13A_1227_NX3215SA_e
NX3215SA For OA / AV / Mobile Communication / Automotives
Item                                    Model NX3215SA
Main application For OA / AV / Mobile Communication For Automotive
Nominal frequency 32.768kHz
Operating temperature range −40 to +85°C −40 to +125°C

■ Dimensions
For OA / AV / Mobile Communication
Load capacitance Ordering Code
6.0pF NX3215SA-32.768K-STD-MUA-14
9.0pF NX3215SA-32.768K-STD-MUA-9
12.5pF NX3215SA-32.768K-STD-MUA-8
■ List of Ordering Codes
For Automotive
Load capacitance Ordering Code
12.5pF NX3215SA-32.768K-STD-MUS-2